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Melbourne Grammar
Alpine Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER KUPFNER Pius (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 1.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Littler Buller Spur Littler Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 14:40 15:15

LIST n°20190620

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

28/07/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 28/07/2019 at 15:51  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 196 MORRIS Nick D1B ALP 23.66 24.21 47.87

2 197 FULLER Jordan D1B ALP 24.63 24.83 49.46 1.59

3 184 NICOL Hamish D1B ALP 25.27 24.46 49.73 1.86

4 194 WARR Harvey D1B ALP 24.76 25.09 49.85 1.98

5 136 ROSS Edward D3B ALP 25.04 24.89 49.93 2.06

6 180 HOUGHTON James D2B ALP 25.19 24.76 49.95 2.08

7 169 FULLER Oliver D2B ALP 25.64 24.99 50.63 2.76

8 151 KELLY Max D3B ALP 25.55 25.26 50.81 2.94

9 182 SALLABANK Christian D2B ALP 25.55 25.43 50.98 3.11

10 155 HOUGHTON Lachlan D3B ALP 26.01 25.05 51.06 3.19

11 195 PASSON Angus D1B ALP 25.48 26.00 51.48 3.61

11 167 WLOSSAK Matthew D2B ALP 26.13 25.35 51.48 3.61

13 179 BARTLE Jasper D2B ALP 25.04 26.72 51.76 3.89

14 188 MACKINNON Thomas D1B ALP 25.94 26.19 52.13 4.26

15 166 WILSON Oliver D2B ALP 26.43 25.91 52.34 4.47

16 191 MAY Andrew D1B ALP 26.29 26.07 52.36 4.49

17 185 CARMICHAEL Henry D1B ALP 26.21 26.27 52.48 4.61

18 198 SWEETNAM Matthew D1B ALP 26.29 26.55 52.84 4.97

19 150 WILSON Luca D3B ALP 27.08 25.85 52.93 5.06

20 143 MORGAN Peter D3B ALP 27.13 26.79 53.92 6.05

21 157 LOWMAN Jack D3B ALP 27.38 26.60 53.98 6.11

22 186 GLEESON Henry D1B ALP 27.79 26.98 54.77 6.90

23 164 MACKINNON Edward D2B ALP 27.54 27.26 54.80 6.93

24 142 MCCARTHY Will D3B ALP 27.96 27.27 55.23 7.36

25 193 NICHOLAS Finn D1B ALP 27.64 27.61 55.25 7.38

26 135 STOCKDALE Ayrton D3B ALP 27.79 27.65 55.44 7.57

27 176 DAVIS Byron D2B ALP 27.92 27.93 55.85 7.98

28 156 BACKWELL Hugo D3B ALP 28.53 27.90 56.43 8.56



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER KUPFNER Pius (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 1.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Littler Buller Spur Littler Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 14:40 15:15
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Alpine Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

29 174 THOMPSON Harrison D2B ALP 28.25 28.28 56.53 8.66

30 158 WAHLQVIST Gus D3B ALP 28.61 28.16 56.77 8.90

31 173 MCDONALD Oliver D2B ALP 29.06 27.89 56.95 9.08

32 145 MCDONALD Xavier D3B ALP 29.17 28.03 57.20 9.33

33 178 MACLENNAN Lachlan D2B ALP 28.86 28.98 57.84 9.97

34 133 DEVITT Ethan D3B ALP 29.54 28.59 58.13 10.26

35 162 BOSCI Luciano D3B ALP 29.56 28.63 58.19 10.32

36 137 BAMFORD Daniel D3B ALP 29.90 28.36 58.26 10.39

37 189 TALLIS Thomas D1B ALP 29.69 28.74 58.43 10.56

38 165 MOFFAT Freddie D2B ALP 30.36 29.36 59.72 11.85

39 153 SHEN Leo D3B ALP 30.91 29.87 1:00.78 12.91

40 132 CALDER Hugh D3B ALP 31.58 30.04 1:01.62 13.75

41 168 RANKIN Jack D2B ALP 31.12 30.71 1:01.83 13.96

42 139 ARMSTRONG Oliver D3B ALP 31.49 30.63 1:02.12 14.25

43 187 MOLLARD William D1B ALP 31.73 31.94 1:03.67 15.80

44 149 MACKINNON James D3B ALP 27.46 36.48 1:03.94 16.07

45 146 WRIDGWAY Blake D3B ALP 32.48 31.57 1:04.05 16.18

46 140 HOLLOWAY Alistair D3B ALP 34.02 30.46 1:04.48 16.61

47 170 ROSS William D2B ALP 32.41 32.35 1:04.76 16.89

48 141 HAMILTON Matthew D3B ALP 33.35 31.93 1:05.28 17.41

49 177 SHEPHERD Max D2B ALP 32.90 33.07 1:05.97 18.10

50 161 ARMSTRONG William D3B ALP 33.49 32.90 1:06.39 18.52

51 159 NICOL Tristan D3B ALP 27.01 40.93 1:07.94 20.07

52 148 WEBB Otto D3B ALP 35.71 33.72 1:09.43 21.56

53 144 CHIVERTON Fergus D3B ALP 38.42 34.28 1:12.70 24.83

54 171 BUNDEY Sam D2B ALP 36.83 36.12 1:12.95 25.08

55 152 RATTIGAN Oliver D3B ALP 41.05 39.65 1:20.70 32.83

56 138 COWIE Luke D3B ALP 43.23 39.40 1:22.63 34.76

57 163 JONES Richard D3B ALP 44.01 2:15.13 2:59.14 2:11.27

Did Not Start - Run 1 (8)

131 SHI Eric D3B ALP DNS DNS

134 LI Eric D3B ALP DNS DNS

160 SINCLAIR Hamish D3B ALP DNS DNS

172 CHEN Leo D2B ALP DNS DNS

181 DEVITT Hugo D2B ALP DNS DNS

183 MCGREGOR Charlie D2B ALP DNS DNS

190 BACKWELL Angus D1B ALP DNS DNS

192 WILLIAMS Louis D1B ALP DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

175 CHARLTON James D2B ALP DNF 31.89

Did Not Start - Run 2 (8)

131 SHI Eric D3B ALP DNS DNS

134 LI Eric D3B ALP DNS DNS

160 SINCLAIR Hamish D3B ALP DNS DNS

172 CHEN Leo D2B ALP DNS DNS

181 DEVITT Hugo D2B ALP DNS DNS

183 MCGREGOR Charlie D2B ALP DNS DNS

190 BACKWELL Angus D1B ALP DNS DNS

192 WILLIAMS Louis D1B ALP DNS DNS
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER KUPFNER Pius (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 1.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Littler Buller Spur Littler Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 14:40 15:15
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

154 WAKE Charlie D3B ALP 32.67 DNF



VolaSoftControlPdf

Melbourne Grammar
Alpine Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Division

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER KUPFNER Pius (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 1.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Littler Buller Spur Littler Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 14:40 15:15
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 3 Boys Alpine  

1 136 ROSS Edward 25.04 24.89 49.93

2 151 KELLY Max 25.55 25.26 50.81 0.88

3 155 HOUGHTON Lachlan 26.01 25.05 51.06 1.13

4 150 WILSON Luca 27.08 25.85 52.93 3.00

5 143 MORGAN Peter 27.13 26.79 53.92 3.99

6 157 LOWMAN Jack 27.38 26.60 53.98 4.05

7 142 MCCARTHY Will 27.96 27.27 55.23 5.30

8 135 STOCKDALE Ayrton 27.79 27.65 55.44 5.51

9 156 BACKWELL Hugo 28.53 27.90 56.43 6.50

10 158 WAHLQVIST Gus 28.61 28.16 56.77 6.84

11 145 MCDONALD Xavier 29.17 28.03 57.20 7.27

12 133 DEVITT Ethan 29.54 28.59 58.13 8.20

13 162 BOSCI Luciano 29.56 28.63 58.19 8.26

14 137 BAMFORD Daniel 29.90 28.36 58.26 8.33

15 153 SHEN Leo 30.91 29.87 1:00.78 10.85

16 132 CALDER Hugh 31.58 30.04 1:01.62 11.69

17 139 ARMSTRONG Oliver 31.49 30.63 1:02.12 12.19

18 149 MACKINNON James 27.46 36.48 1:03.94 14.01

19 146 WRIDGWAY Blake 32.48 31.57 1:04.05 14.12

20 140 HOLLOWAY Alistair 34.02 30.46 1:04.48 14.55

21 141 HAMILTON Matthew 33.35 31.93 1:05.28 15.35

22 161 ARMSTRONG William 33.49 32.90 1:06.39 16.46

23 159 NICOL Tristan 27.01 40.93 1:07.94 18.01

24 148 WEBB Otto 35.71 33.72 1:09.43 19.50

25 144 CHIVERTON Fergus 38.42 34.28 1:12.70 22.77

26 152 RATTIGAN Oliver 41.05 39.65 1:20.70 30.77
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER KUPFNER Pius (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 1.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Littler Buller Spur Littler Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 14:40 15:15

LIST n°20190620
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Melbourne Grammar

Alpine Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Division
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

27 138 COWIE Luke 43.23 39.40 1:22.63 32.70

28 163 JONES Richard 44.01 2:15.13 2:59.14 2:09.21

Did Not Start - Run 1 (3)

131 SHI Eric DNS DNS

134 LI Eric DNS DNS

160 SINCLAIR Hamish DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (3)

131 SHI Eric DNS DNS

134 LI Eric DNS DNS

160 SINCLAIR Hamish DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

154 WAKE Charlie 32.67 DNF

  Division 2 Boys Alpine  

1 180 HOUGHTON James 25.19 24.76 49.95

2 169 FULLER Oliver 25.64 24.99 50.63 0.68

3 182 SALLABANK Christian 25.55 25.43 50.98 1.03

4 167 WLOSSAK Matthew 26.13 25.35 51.48 1.53

5 179 BARTLE Jasper 25.04 26.72 51.76 1.81

6 166 WILSON Oliver 26.43 25.91 52.34 2.39

7 164 MACKINNON Edward 27.54 27.26 54.80 4.85

8 176 DAVIS Byron 27.92 27.93 55.85 5.90

9 174 THOMPSON Harrison 28.25 28.28 56.53 6.58

10 173 MCDONALD Oliver 29.06 27.89 56.95 7.00

11 178 MACLENNAN Lachlan 28.86 28.98 57.84 7.89

12 165 MOFFAT Freddie 30.36 29.36 59.72 9.77

13 168 RANKIN Jack 31.12 30.71 1:01.83 11.88

14 170 ROSS William 32.41 32.35 1:04.76 14.81

15 177 SHEPHERD Max 32.90 33.07 1:05.97 16.02

16 171 BUNDEY Sam 36.83 36.12 1:12.95 23.00

Did Not Start - Run 1 (3)

172 CHEN Leo DNS DNS

181 DEVITT Hugo DNS DNS

183 MCGREGOR Charlie DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

175 CHARLTON James DNF 31.89

Did Not Start - Run 2 (3)

172 CHEN Leo DNS DNS

181 DEVITT Hugo DNS DNS

183 MCGREGOR Charlie DNS DNS
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER KUPFNER Pius (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 1.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Littler Buller Spur Littler Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 14:40 15:15
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Official Ranking - Division
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 1 Boys Alpine  

1 196 MORRIS Nick 23.66 24.21 47.87

2 197 FULLER Jordan 24.63 24.83 49.46 1.59

3 184 NICOL Hamish 25.27 24.46 49.73 1.86

4 194 WARR Harvey 24.76 25.09 49.85 1.98

5 195 PASSON Angus 25.48 26.00 51.48 3.61

6 188 MACKINNON Thomas 25.94 26.19 52.13 4.26

7 191 MAY Andrew 26.29 26.07 52.36 4.49

8 185 CARMICHAEL Henry 26.21 26.27 52.48 4.61

9 198 SWEETNAM Matthew 26.29 26.55 52.84 4.97

10 186 GLEESON Henry 27.79 26.98 54.77 6.90

11 193 NICHOLAS Finn 27.64 27.61 55.25 7.38

12 189 TALLIS Thomas 29.69 28.74 58.43 10.56

13 187 MOLLARD William 31.73 31.94 1:03.67 15.80

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

190 BACKWELL Angus DNS DNS

192 WILLIAMS Louis DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

190 BACKWELL Angus DNS DNS

192 WILLIAMS Louis DNS DNS


